Hot Water Solutions for Every Home
HomeAdvantage II™ | AutoBooster™ | MiniTank™
For over 30 years, Eemax® has been evolving hot water with its trusted line of tankless
electric water heaters. Eemax products deliver endless, on-demand hot water at the
point-of-use and for whole home water heating. With Eemax, the hot water possibilities
are limitless. From single-family homes to apartments, condominiums and multifamily
housing, Eemax specializes in hot water solutions for residential living.
Eemax residential solutions include: HomeAdvantage II, AutoBooster, and MiniTank.

Range column indicates variations in GPM for faucets and
showers based on manufacturer and style.
Description GPM Range Symbol
Low Flow Faucet 0.5 0.5 –0.9
Bathroom Faucet 1 0.5 –1.3
Kitchen Faucet 1.5 1.0 –2.2
Shower  2 1.5 –2.5
APPLICATION KEY
PR
HI
AK
CAN
Results based on outlet temperature of 105°F. Actual inlet temperature may be affected by local
variations and seasonal changes.
HA008240 8 0.8
HA011240 11 1.1
HA013240 13 1.3
HA018240 18 1.8
HA024240 24 2.4
HA027240 27 2.7
HA036240 36 3.6
Inlet Temp: 37°F/3°C
Model kW GPM Approx Usage
HA008240 8 0.8
HA011240 11 1.2